WP34.0 Bennett Place

At TurnGo On

0 0.1 Begin Ride

0.1 R 0.7 N Greensboro St

0.8 S 1.2 Hillsborough Rd

2 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/Old
Fayetteville Rd/Old NC
86

28 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd

3.4 R 3.4 Union Grove Church Rd

6.8 R 1.3 Arthur Minnis Rd

81 S 4.1 New Hope Church Rd

12.2 R 2.7 Old State Hwy 10

148 S 1.1 OIld NC 10

159 R 0.3 US-70BUSE

16.2 R 0.5 Stafford Dr

16.7 L 0.2 Stafford Dr turns left and
becomes Gentry Dr

16.9 R 0.2 Bennett Memorial Rd

17 REST STOP - Bennet
Place

17.2 R 0.4 Neal Rd

17.6 R 1.4 Constitution Dr

19 R 1.1 NC-751N

20.1 L 0.7 Kerley Rd

20.8 R 1.7 W Cornwallis Rd

225 L 1.3 Murphy School Rd

23.7 R 0.5 Brockwell Rd

24.2 L 1.1 University Station Rd

25.3 R 1.6 Mt Sinai Rd

26.9 S 1.3 Millhouse Rd

28.1 R 0.5 Turnright to stay on
Millhouse Rd

28.7 R 0.9 Eubanks Rd

29.6 L 1.2 Rogers Rd

30.8 R 0.3 Homestead Rd

31.2 L 0.4 High School Rd

31.6 R 1.5 Seawell School Rd

33.1 R 0.6 Estes Dr Ext

33.7 R 0.3 Wilson Park Trail

End of Ride
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